
ADMINISTRATION OF DAMAN & DIU (U.T.)

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,
GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, DAMAN

Ringanwada, P.O. Varakund, M. G. Road, Daman - 396 2 1 0.

No.ITI/DMN/ST'R/5.176/2012-2013/ S-b6 Dated : /s-/03/2013.

TENDER NOTICE

The I/c. Principal. Govt. Industrial Training. Daman on behalf of President of India,

invites sealed tenders for Supply of CCTV Camera (Pkg. No. 6) & Set-up of Computer Lab

(Pkg. No. 7) at Govt. Industrial Training Institute . Daman from reputed Suppliers / Dealers /

Firms / Agencies / Manufactures so as to reach on or before 21-03-2013 up to 15.00 hours

personally / by post / courier to the undersigned at the Govt. Industrial 'Draining Institute,

Ring,anv;ada. P.O. Varakund. M. G. Road. Daman - 396210. The blank Tender with detailed

schedule of the Description & Specification and Terms & Conditions of supply may be

obtained from the Office of the Principal, Industrial Training Institute, Daman during the

Offu:c hours.

• Last date of sale of Tender: 21/03/2013 up to 03.00 PM

• Period of completion of supply: - 30 (Thirty) days after Supply Order.

• Standard format for submission of quotation may be seen in the website or in the

office of the undersigned on any working days between 16/03/2013 to 21/03/2013.

The Tender shall be opened on 22/03/2013 at 4:00 PM in presence of bidders

or authorised representative who wishes to remain present.

• Standard format for submission of Tender, terms and conditions , Specifications
etc. may be obtained from the office of the undersigned on or before
2 1/03/2013.

• Details can also be seen in the website www.daman . nic.in

• Tender Fee for each Package shall be Rs .1000/-.

• The Tender are available at IT. 1. Daman in office hours.

/c. Principal,
ndustrial Training Institute,

Daman

Copy to :-

1. The Secretary ( Information and Publicity), Daman with request to arrange to publish the

above tender notice in local ( Gujarati & Hindi) newspapers and tender notice cutting may

be sent to this office.
The District Informatics Officer, NIC, Daman for publishing on website,

3. All Head of Office, Daman
4. The leading firm.


